
Mænd Marathon

Plac. Nr Runde Tid Omg tid

1 Jesper Nybo Riis Capra Triathlon 98 1 00:28:02 00:28:02

Jesper Nybo Riis Capra Triathlon 98 2 00:53:29 00:25:27

Jesper Nybo Riis Capra Triathlon 98 3 01:19:18 00:25:49

Jesper Nybo Riis Capra Triathlon 98 4 01:45:46 00:26:28

Jesper Nybo Riis Capra Triathlon 98 5 02:13:01 00:27:15

Jesper Nybo Riis Capra Triathlon 98 Mål 02:40:02 00:27:01

2 Emil Adelborg 77 1 00:31:03 00:31:03

Emil Adelborg 77 2 01:00:01 00:28:58

Emil Adelborg 77 3 01:28:59 00:28:58

Emil Adelborg 77 4 01:58:09 00:29:10

Emil Adelborg 77 5 02:27:54 00:29:45

Emil Adelborg 77 Mål 02:56:35 00:28:41

3 Kristian Werner Klub 100 Marathon 55 1 00:31:01 00:31:01

Kristian Werner Klub 100 Marathon 55 2 01:00:00 00:28:59

Kristian Werner Klub 100 Marathon 55 3 01:28:58 00:28:58

Kristian Werner Klub 100 Marathon 55 4 01:58:08 00:29:10

Kristian Werner Klub 100 Marathon 55 5 02:27:54 00:29:46

Kristian Werner Klub 100 Marathon 55 Mål 03:00:20 00:32:26

4 Mads Morild Hedegaard 36 1 00:32:46 00:32:46

Mads Morild Hedegaard 36 2 01:03:18 00:30:32

Mads Morild Hedegaard 36 3 01:34:15 00:30:57

Mads Morild Hedegaard 36 4 02:05:58 00:31:43

Mads Morild Hedegaard 36 5 02:38:25 00:32:27

Mads Morild Hedegaard 36 Mål 03:11:09 00:32:44

5 Mads Hvarregaard Stokkedal Aalborg Triathlon Klub 75 1 00:31:15 00:31:15

Mads Hvarregaard Stokkedal Aalborg Triathlon Klub 75 2 01:00:50 00:29:35

Mads Hvarregaard Stokkedal Aalborg Triathlon Klub 75 3 01:31:43 00:30:53

Mads Hvarregaard Stokkedal Aalborg Triathlon Klub 75 4 02:03:59 00:32:16

Mads Hvarregaard Stokkedal Aalborg Triathlon Klub 75 5 02:37:59 00:34:00

Mads Hvarregaard Stokkedal Aalborg Triathlon Klub 75 Mål 03:13:31 00:35:32

6 Lars Bo Christiansen LIUF LØB 54 1 00:31:12 00:31:12

Lars Bo Christiansen LIUF LØB 54 2 01:00:21 00:29:09

Lars Bo Christiansen LIUF LØB 54 3 01:31:19 00:30:58

Lars Bo Christiansen LIUF LØB 54 4 02:03:46 00:32:27

Lars Bo Christiansen LIUF LØB 54 5 02:38:00 00:34:14

Lars Bo Christiansen LIUF LØB 54 Mål 03:19:51 00:41:51

7 Martin Thomsen Klub 100 DK 25 1 00:35:57 00:35:57

Martin Thomsen Klub 100 DK 25 2 01:09:30 00:33:33

Martin Thomsen Klub 100 DK 25 3 01:42:59 00:33:29

Martin Thomsen Klub 100 DK 25 4 02:16:46 00:33:47

Martin Thomsen Klub 100 DK 25 5 02:50:46 00:34:00

Martin Thomsen Klub 100 DK 25 Mål 03:24:50 00:34:04

8 Søren Haack Aarhus 1900 Triathlon 52 1 00:34:42 00:34:42

Søren Haack Aarhus 1900 Triathlon 52 2 01:07:12 00:32:30

Søren Haack Aarhus 1900 Triathlon 52 3 01:39:57 00:32:45

Søren Haack Aarhus 1900 Triathlon 52 4 02:13:29 00:33:32



Søren Haack Aarhus 1900 Triathlon 52 5 02:48:38 00:35:09

Søren Haack Aarhus 1900 Triathlon 52 Mål 03:26:09 00:37:31

9 Kim Østergaard 107 1 00:35:26 00:35:26

Kim Østergaard 107 2 01:06:03 00:30:37

Kim Østergaard 107 3 01:41:49 00:35:46

Kim Østergaard 107 4 02:15:41 00:33:52

Kim Østergaard 107 5 02:51:30 00:35:49

Kim Østergaard 107 Mål 03:26:45 00:35:15

10 Johny Visholm 72 1 00:37:03 00:37:03

Johny Visholm 72 2 01:10:28 00:33:25

Johny Visholm 72 3 01:44:20 00:33:52

Johny Visholm 72 4 02:18:54 00:34:34

Johny Visholm 72 5 02:54:11 00:35:17

Johny Visholm 72 Mål 03:28:47 00:34:36

11 Niels Skibsted 81 1 00:36:37 00:36:37

Niels Skibsted 81 2 01:10:11 00:33:34

Niels Skibsted 81 3 01:44:14 00:34:03

Niels Skibsted 81 4 02:20:16 00:36:02

Niels Skibsted 81 5 02:55:19 00:35:03

Niels Skibsted 81 Mål 03:29:39 00:34:20

12 Dennis Gregersen 38 1 00:34:39 00:34:39

Dennis Gregersen 38 2 01:06:28 00:31:49

Dennis Gregersen 38 3 01:38:54 00:32:26

Dennis Gregersen 38 4 02:12:53 00:33:59

Dennis Gregersen 38 5 02:50:18 00:37:25

Dennis Gregersen 38 Mål 03:32:53 00:42:35

13 Johnny Kjær Jakobsen AMOK Aalborg 47 1 00:37:10 00:37:10

Johnny Kjær Jakobsen AMOK Aalborg 47 2 01:11:27 00:34:17

Johnny Kjær Jakobsen AMOK Aalborg 47 3 01:45:45 00:34:18

Johnny Kjær Jakobsen AMOK Aalborg 47 4 02:20:40 00:34:55

Johnny Kjær Jakobsen AMOK Aalborg 47 5 02:56:32 00:35:52

Johnny Kjær Jakobsen AMOK Aalborg 47 Mål 03:33:21 00:36:49

14 Sebastian Klausch Altenholz, Tyskland LAC Kro 39 1 00:34:19 00:34:19

Sebastian Klausch Altenholz, Tyskland LAC Kro 39 2 01:06:59 00:32:40

Sebastian Klausch Altenholz, Tyskland LAC Kro 39 3 01:40:19 00:33:20

Sebastian Klausch Altenholz, Tyskland LAC Kro 39 4 02:15:09 00:34:50

Sebastian Klausch Altenholz, Tyskland LAC Kro 39 5 02:52:45 00:37:36

Sebastian Klausch Altenholz, Tyskland LAC Kro 39 Mål 03:33:53 00:41:08

15 Rasmus Hougaard Pedersen 80 1 00:35:43 00:35:43

Rasmus Hougaard Pedersen 80 2 01:08:27 00:32:44

Rasmus Hougaard Pedersen 80 3 01:42:03 00:33:36

Rasmus Hougaard Pedersen 80 4 02:16:28 00:34:25

Rasmus Hougaard Pedersen 80 5 02:53:36 00:37:08

Rasmus Hougaard Pedersen 80 Mål 03:34:30 00:40:54

16 Victor Vangsøe 43 1 00:34:43 00:34:43

Victor Vangsøe 43 2 01:08:46 00:34:03

Victor Vangsøe 43 3 01:42:37 00:33:51

Victor Vangsøe 43 4 02:17:30 00:34:53



Victor Vangsøe 43 5 02:55:37 00:38:07

Victor Vangsøe 43 Mål 03:34:52 00:39:15

17 Mark Linder Team linder mardal 106 1 00:37:09 00:37:09

Mark Linder Team linder mardal 106 2 01:11:25 00:34:16

Mark Linder Team linder mardal 106 3 01:46:20 00:34:55

Mark Linder Team linder mardal 106 4 02:22:16 00:35:56

Mark Linder Team linder mardal 106 5 02:59:19 00:37:03

Mark Linder Team linder mardal 106 Mål 03:35:21 00:36:02

18 Maksym Khyzhko 35 1 00:34:11 00:34:11

Maksym Khyzhko 35 2 01:06:27 00:32:16

Maksym Khyzhko 35 3 01:40:01 00:33:34

Maksym Khyzhko 35 4 02:16:51 00:36:50

Maksym Khyzhko 35 5 02:57:38 00:40:47

Maksym Khyzhko 35 Mål 03:37:48 00:40:10

19 Finn Sørensen Klub 100 Marathon 44 1 00:37:33 00:37:33

Finn Sørensen Klub 100 Marathon 44 2 01:11:35 00:34:02

Finn Sørensen Klub 100 Marathon 44 3 01:45:44 00:34:09

Finn Sørensen Klub 100 Marathon 44 4 02:20:54 00:35:10

Finn Sørensen Klub 100 Marathon 44 5 02:57:53 00:36:59

Finn Sørensen Klub 100 Marathon 44 Mål 03:37:50 00:39:57

20 Pan Alrum Kjer Endurance Team Phoenix 71 1 00:38:44 00:38:44

Pan Alrum Kjer Endurance Team Phoenix 71 2 01:13:14 00:34:30

Pan Alrum Kjer Endurance Team Phoenix 71 3 01:47:44 00:34:30

Pan Alrum Kjer Endurance Team Phoenix 71 4 02:25:31 00:37:47

Pan Alrum Kjer Endurance Team Phoenix 71 5 03:02:35 00:37:04

Pan Alrum Kjer Endurance Team Phoenix 71 Mål 03:40:24 00:37:49

21 Kim Meldgaard 105 1 00:38:19 00:38:19

Kim Meldgaard 105 2 01:14:15 00:35:56

Kim Meldgaard 105 3 01:49:37 00:35:22

Kim Meldgaard 105 4 02:25:33 00:35:56

Kim Meldgaard 105 5 03:02:40 00:37:07

Kim Meldgaard 105 Mål 03:41:20 00:38:40

22 Vitus Seefried Munchen tyskland Munich R 95 1 00:35:15 00:35:15

Vitus Seefried Munchen tyskland Munich R 95 2 01:08:00 00:32:45

Vitus Seefried Munchen tyskland Munich R 95 3 01:42:10 00:34:10

Vitus Seefried Munchen tyskland Munich R 95 4 02:18:57 00:36:47

Vitus Seefried Munchen tyskland Munich R 95 5 02:59:25 00:40:28

Vitus Seefried Munchen tyskland Munich R 95 Mål 03:43:10 00:43:45

23 Hans Schack 8 1 00:41:00 00:41:00

Hans Schack 8 2 01:17:58 00:36:58

Hans Schack 8 3 01:55:02 00:37:04

Hans Schack 8 4 02:31:37 00:36:35

Hans Schack 8 5 03:08:53 00:37:16

Hans Schack 8 Mål 03:45:17 00:36:24

24 Torben Skov Jørgensen Klub Fastback 87 1 00:39:57 00:39:57

Torben Skov Jørgensen Klub Fastback 87 2 01:17:02 00:37:05

Torben Skov Jørgensen Klub Fastback 87 3 01:54:14 00:37:12

Torben Skov Jørgensen Klub Fastback 87 4 02:31:12 00:36:58



Torben Skov Jørgensen Klub Fastback 87 5 03:08:44 00:37:32

Torben Skov Jørgensen Klub Fastback 87 Mål 03:47:43 00:38:59

25 Claus Borregaard 42 1 00:38:10 00:38:10

Claus Borregaard 42 2 01:13:43 00:35:33

Claus Borregaard 42 3 01:49:54 00:36:11

Claus Borregaard 42 4 02:27:30 00:37:36

Claus Borregaard 42 5 03:06:32 00:39:02

Claus Borregaard 42 Mål 03:48:40 00:42:08

26 Jesper Thomsen Løb for alle Thisted 83 1 00:36:01 00:36:01

Jesper Thomsen Løb for alle Thisted 83 2 01:09:33 00:33:32

Jesper Thomsen Løb for alle Thisted 83 3 01:44:53 00:35:20

Jesper Thomsen Løb for alle Thisted 83 4 02:23:45 00:38:52

Jesper Thomsen Løb for alle Thisted 83 5 03:07:22 00:43:37

Jesper Thomsen Løb for alle Thisted 83 Mål 03:50:52 00:43:30

27 Sven Wadewitz Kiel Tyskland 68 1 00:36:48 00:36:48

Sven Wadewitz Kiel Tyskland 68 2 01:12:00 00:35:12

Sven Wadewitz Kiel Tyskland 68 3 01:48:01 00:36:01

Sven Wadewitz Kiel Tyskland 68 4 02:26:12 00:38:11

Sven Wadewitz Kiel Tyskland 68 5 03:07:58 00:41:46

Sven Wadewitz Kiel Tyskland 68 Mål 03:52:08 00:44:10

28 Bent Brian Andersen 89 1 00:41:34 00:41:34

Bent Brian Andersen 89 2 01:18:02 00:36:28

Bent Brian Andersen 89 3 01:54:53 00:36:51

Bent Brian Andersen 89 4 02:32:20 00:37:27

Bent Brian Andersen 89 5 03:10:52 00:38:32

Bent Brian Andersen 89 Mål 03:52:11 00:41:19

29 Tom Rodkjær Farsø Tri og Trim 90 1 00:39:31 00:39:31

Tom Rodkjær Farsø Tri og Trim 90 2 01:15:29 00:35:58

Tom Rodkjær Farsø Tri og Trim 90 3 01:51:40 00:36:11

Tom Rodkjær Farsø Tri og Trim 90 4 02:28:57 00:37:17

Tom Rodkjær Farsø Tri og Trim 90 5 03:09:16 00:40:19

Tom Rodkjær Farsø Tri og Trim 90 Mål 03:52:25 00:43:09

Torben Jensen 96 Mål 00:39:04

Torben Jensen Hammel Klub 100 Marathon 96 2 01:15:23 #REFERENCE!

Torben Jensen Hammel Klub 100 Marathon 96 3 01:52:23 00:37:00

Torben Jensen Hammel Klub 100 Marathon 96 4 02:31:06 00:38:43

Torben Jensen Hammel Klub 100 Marathon 96 5 03:11:20 00:40:14

Torben Jensen Hammel Klub 100 Marathon 96 Mål 03:53:31 00:42:11

31 Rasmus Toft Jensen 58 1 00:37:25 00:37:25

Rasmus Toft Jensen 58 2 01:12:09 00:34:44

Rasmus Toft Jensen 58 3 01:48:55 00:36:46

Rasmus Toft Jensen 58 4 02:27:32 00:38:37

Rasmus Toft Jensen 58 5 03:10:42 00:43:10

Rasmus Toft Jensen 58 Mål 03:55:16 00:44:34

32 Søren Vester Klub 1000 Marathon 59 1 00:41:14 00:41:14

Søren Vester Klub 1000 Marathon 59 2 01:18:50 00:37:36

Søren Vester Klub 1000 Marathon 59 3 01:56:38 00:37:48

Søren Vester Klub 1000 Marathon 59 4 02:35:13 00:38:35



Søren Vester Klub 1000 Marathon 59 5 03:15:14 00:40:01

Søren Vester Klub 1000 Marathon 59 Mål 03:55:29 00:40:15

33 Simon Christensen 82 1 00:42:16 00:42:16

Simon Christensen 82 2 01:21:12 00:38:56

Simon Christensen 82 3 01:59:26 00:38:14

Simon Christensen 82 4 02:38:57 00:39:31

Simon Christensen 82 5 03:20:17 00:41:20

Simon Christensen 82 Mål 03:57:16 00:36:59

34 Kris Kristensen Aalborg Triathlon Klub 100 1 00:37:40 00:37:40

Kris Kristensen Aalborg Triathlon Klub 100 2 01:13:32 00:35:52

Kris Kristensen Aalborg Triathlon Klub 100 3 01:49:53 00:36:21

Kris Kristensen Aalborg Triathlon Klub 100 4 02:29:44 00:39:51

Kris Kristensen Aalborg Triathlon Klub 100 5 03:13:29 00:43:45

Kris Kristensen Aalborg Triathlon Klub 100 Mål 03:58:08 00:44:39

35 Michael Egested Rank Klub 100 Marathon 66 1 00:38:39 00:38:39

Michael Egested Rank Klub 100 Marathon 66 2 01:15:35 00:36:56

Michael Egested Rank Klub 100 Marathon 66 3 01:53:08 00:37:33

Michael Egested Rank Klub 100 Marathon 66 4 02:32:23 00:39:15

Michael Egested Rank Klub 100 Marathon 66 5 03:14:18 00:41:55

Michael Egested Rank Klub 100 Marathon 66 Mål 03:58:57 00:44:39

36 Niels Sørensen 31 1 00:41:31 00:41:31

Niels Sørensen 31 2 01:20:36 00:39:05

Niels Sørensen 31 3 02:00:34 00:39:58

Niels Sørensen 31 4 02:40:45 00:40:11

Niels Sørensen 31 5 03:19:13 00:38:28

Niels Sørensen 31 Mål 03:58:58 00:39:45

37 Mark Uldahl 41 1 00:40:03 00:40:03

Mark Uldahl 41 2 01:17:52 00:37:49

Mark Uldahl 41 3 01:55:55 00:38:03

Mark Uldahl 41 4 02:34:56 00:39:01

Mark Uldahl 41 5 03:15:51 00:40:55

Mark Uldahl 41 Mål 03:59:07 00:43:16

38 Søren Nielsen 67 1 00:40:50 00:40:50

Søren Nielsen 67 2 01:17:39 00:36:49

Søren Nielsen 67 3 01:54:49 00:37:10

Søren Nielsen 67 4 02:32:57 00:38:08

Søren Nielsen 67 5 03:14:25 00:41:28

Søren Nielsen 67 Mål 04:00:05 00:45:40

39 Arne Dahl Rasmussen 73 1 00:40:48 00:40:48

Arne Dahl Rasmussen 73 2 01:17:37 00:36:49

Arne Dahl Rasmussen 73 3 01:54:48 00:37:11

Arne Dahl Rasmussen 73 4 02:32:25 00:37:37

Arne Dahl Rasmussen 73 5 03:14:13 00:41:48

Arne Dahl Rasmussen 73 Mål 04:00:57 00:46:44

40 Mikkel Rendal Kjær 32 1 00:41:43 00:41:43

Mikkel Rendal Kjær 32 2 01:19:05 00:37:22

Mikkel Rendal Kjær 32 3 01:56:49 00:37:44

Mikkel Rendal Kjær 32 4 02:36:49 00:40:00



Mikkel Rendal Kjær 32 5 03:19:00 00:42:11

Mikkel Rendal Kjær 32 Mål 04:02:14 00:43:14

41 50 1 00:43:01 00:43:01

50 2 01:23:06 00:40:05

50 3 02:02:41 00:39:35

50 4 02:43:13 00:40:32

50 5 03:23:05 00:39:52

50 Mål 04:03:42 00:40:37

42 Peter Nordensgaard 17 1 00:42:21 00:42:21

Peter Nordensgaard 17 2 01:22:04 00:39:43

Peter Nordensgaard 17 3 02:02:25 00:40:21

Peter Nordensgaard 17 4 02:41:26 00:39:01

Peter Nordensgaard 17 5 03:21:26 00:40:00

Peter Nordensgaard 17 Mål 04:03:46 00:42:20

43 Oliver Heider Kappeln, Tyskland 28 1 00:42:11 00:42:11

Oliver Heider Kappeln, Tyskland 28 2 01:21:40 00:39:29

Oliver Heider Kappeln, Tyskland 28 3 02:02:06 00:40:26

Oliver Heider Kappeln, Tyskland 28 4 02:43:36 00:41:30

Oliver Heider Kappeln, Tyskland 28 5 03:24:47 00:41:11

Oliver Heider Kappeln, Tyskland 28 Mål 04:04:58 00:40:11

44 Dennis Justesen Klub 100 halvmarathon 79 1 00:44:01 00:44:01

Dennis Justesen Klub 100 halvmarathon 79 2 01:25:10 00:41:09

Dennis Justesen Klub 100 halvmarathon 79 3 02:06:53 00:41:43

Dennis Justesen Klub 100 halvmarathon 79 4 02:46:24 00:39:31

Dennis Justesen Klub 100 halvmarathon 79 5 03:25:40 00:39:16

Dennis Justesen Klub 100 halvmarathon 79 Mål 04:07:18 00:41:38

45 Søren Lykke Run for Fun Haverslev IF 57 1 00:41:30 00:41:30

Søren Lykke Run for Fun Haverslev IF 57 2 01:20:50 00:39:20

Søren Lykke Run for Fun Haverslev IF 57 3 02:00:02 00:39:12

Søren Lykke Run for Fun Haverslev IF 57 4 02:40:36 00:40:34

Søren Lykke Run for Fun Haverslev IF 57 5 03:24:20 00:43:44

Søren Lykke Run for Fun Haverslev IF 57 Mål 04:07:32 00:43:12

46 Bjarne Lund Brutal klub 20 61 1 00:38:17 00:38:17

Bjarne Lund Brutal klub 20 61 2 01:15:00 00:36:43

Bjarne Lund Brutal klub 20 61 3 01:54:08 00:39:08

Bjarne Lund Brutal klub 20 61 4 02:37:03 00:42:55

Bjarne Lund Brutal klub 20 61 5 03:22:58 00:45:55

Bjarne Lund Brutal klub 20 61 Mål 04:07:39 00:44:41

47 Christoffer B. Sørensen 6 1 00:44:05 00:44:05

Christoffer B. Sørensen 6 2 01:23:57 00:39:52

Christoffer B. Sørensen 6 3 02:04:17 00:40:20

Christoffer B. Sørensen 6 4 02:43:23 00:39:06

Christoffer B. Sørensen 6 5 03:25:17 00:41:54

Christoffer B. Sørensen 6 Mål 04:07:59 00:42:42

48 Stefan "dupond" Larsen Run for Fun Haverslev IF 104 1 00:41:14 00:41:14

Stefan "dupond" Larsen Run for Fun Haverslev IF 104 2 01:20:33 00:39:19

Stefan "dupond" Larsen Run for Fun Haverslev IF 104 3 02:00:00 00:39:27

Stefan "dupond" Larsen Run for Fun Haverslev IF 104 4 02:40:00 00:40:00

Tobias M Bundgaard Larsen

Tobias M Bundgaard Larsen

Tobias M Bundgaard Larsen

Tobias M Bundgaard Larsen

Tobias M Bundgaard Larsen

Tobias M Bundgaard Larsen



Stefan "dupond" Larsen Run for Fun Haverslev IF 104 5 03:24:19 00:44:19

Stefan "dupond" Larsen Run for Fun Haverslev IF 104 Mål 04:09:19 00:45:00

49 Benny Møller TEAM MØLBERG 5 1 00:41:33 00:41:33

Benny Møller TEAM MØLBERG 5 2 01:19:21 00:37:48

Benny Møller TEAM MØLBERG 5 3 01:57:50 00:38:29

Benny Møller TEAM MØLBERG 5 4 02:38:19 00:40:29

Benny Møller TEAM MØLBERG 5 5 03:23:23 00:45:04

Benny Møller TEAM MØLBERG 5 Mål 04:09:50 00:46:27

50 Jens Palm 85 1 00:41:41 00:41:41

Jens Palm 85 2 01:22:38 00:40:57

Jens Palm 85 3 02:03:24 00:40:46

Jens Palm 85 4 02:45:54 00:42:30

Jens Palm 85 5 03:29:16 00:43:22

Jens Palm 85 Mål 04:12:27 00:43:11

51 Michael Rask 40 1 00:38:04 00:38:04

Michael Rask 40 2 01:14:44 00:36:40

Michael Rask 40 3 01:54:57 00:40:13

Michael Rask 40 4 02:36:12 00:41:15

Michael Rask 40 5 03:21:17 00:45:05

Michael Rask 40 Mål 04:14:20 00:53:03

52 Poul Lund Aalborg Triathlon Klub 33 1 00:42:13 00:42:13

Poul Lund Aalborg Triathlon Klub 33 2 01:21:29 00:39:16

Poul Lund Aalborg Triathlon Klub 33 3 02:01:40 00:40:11

Poul Lund Aalborg Triathlon Klub 33 4 02:43:41 00:42:01

Poul Lund Aalborg Triathlon Klub 33 5 03:28:25 00:44:44

Poul Lund Aalborg Triathlon Klub 33 Mål 04:15:12 00:46:47

53 Karl Andersen Den gamle trailer 84 1 00:44:18 00:44:18

Karl Andersen Den gamle trailer 84 2 01:25:18 00:41:00

Karl Andersen Den gamle trailer 84 3 02:06:51 00:41:33

Karl Andersen Den gamle trailer 84 4 02:49:10 00:42:19

Karl Andersen Den gamle trailer 84 5 03:32:16 00:43:06

Karl Andersen Den gamle trailer 84 Mål 04:16:12 00:43:56

54 Rasmus Borup Bersærkergang 46 1 00:41:37 00:41:37

Rasmus Borup Bersærkergang 46 2 01:21:47 00:40:10

Rasmus Borup Bersærkergang 46 3 02:02:35 00:40:48

Rasmus Borup Bersærkergang 46 4 02:44:28 00:41:53

Rasmus Borup Bersærkergang 46 5 03:28:32 00:44:04

Rasmus Borup Bersærkergang 46 Mål 04:16:45 00:48:13

55 Mads Fabricius 70 1 00:42:16 00:42:16

Mads Fabricius 70 2 01:21:13 00:38:57

Mads Fabricius 70 3 01:59:27 00:38:14

Mads Fabricius 70 4 02:38:59 00:39:32

Mads Fabricius 70 5 03:24:23 00:45:24

Mads Fabricius 70 Mål 04:17:47 00:53:24

56 Niels Christian Nielsen Farsø Tri og Trim 60 1 00:44:00 00:44:00

Niels Christian Nielsen Farsø Tri og Trim 60 2 01:24:54 00:40:54

Niels Christian Nielsen Farsø Tri og Trim 60 3 02:06:44 00:41:50

Niels Christian Nielsen Farsø Tri og Trim 60 4 02:50:04 00:43:20



Niels Christian Nielsen Farsø Tri og Trim 60 5 03:33:54 00:43:50

Niels Christian Nielsen Farsø Tri og Trim 60 Mål 04:20:59 00:47:05

57 Jesper Klysner Klub 100 Marathon 74 1 00:43:59 00:43:59

Jesper Klysner Klub 100 Marathon 74 2 01:24:54 00:40:55

Jesper Klysner Klub 100 Marathon 74 3 02:06:42 00:41:48

Jesper Klysner Klub 100 Marathon 74 4 02:50:03 00:43:21

Jesper Klysner Klub 100 Marathon 74 5 03:33:55 00:43:52

Jesper Klysner Klub 100 Marathon 74 Mål 04:21:00 00:47:05

58 Claus Sørensen 53 1 00:44:03 00:44:03

Claus Sørensen 53 2 01:25:17 00:41:14

Claus Sørensen 53 3 02:07:01 00:41:44

Claus Sørensen 53 4 02:50:05 00:43:04

Claus Sørensen 53 5 03:35:18 00:45:13

Claus Sørensen 53 Mål 04:22:24 00:47:06

59 Jan Franzke LSG Kassel, Tyskland 18 1 00:38:42 00:38:42

Jan Franzke LSG Kassel, Tyskland 18 2 01:16:03 00:37:21

Jan Franzke LSG Kassel, Tyskland 18 3 01:57:34 00:41:31

Jan Franzke LSG Kassel, Tyskland 18 4 02:43:36 00:46:02

Jan Franzke LSG Kassel, Tyskland 18 5 03:33:01 00:49:25

Jan Franzke LSG Kassel, Tyskland 18 Mål 04:23:25 00:50:24

60 Henrik Fosgerau Juhl 76 1 00:44:15 00:44:15

Henrik Fosgerau Juhl 76 2 01:28:36 00:44:21

Henrik Fosgerau Juhl 76 3 02:12:28 00:43:52

Henrik Fosgerau Juhl 76 4 02:56:31 00:44:03

Henrik Fosgerau Juhl 76 5 03:42:26 00:45:55

Henrik Fosgerau Juhl 76 Mål 04:24:04 00:41:38

61 Dan Tøttrup AMOK Aalborg 34 1 00:39:55 00:39:55

Dan Tøttrup AMOK Aalborg 34 2 01:18:12 00:38:17

Dan Tøttrup AMOK Aalborg 34 3 01:59:00 00:40:48

Dan Tøttrup AMOK Aalborg 34 4 02:44:41 00:45:41

Dan Tøttrup AMOK Aalborg 34 5 03:35:22 00:50:41

Dan Tøttrup AMOK Aalborg 34 Mål 04:24:38 00:49:16

62 Enrico Salvatucci 86 1 00:43:46 00:43:46

Enrico Salvatucci 86 2 01:24:46 00:41:00

Enrico Salvatucci 86 3 02:06:10 00:41:24

Enrico Salvatucci 86 4 02:50:49 00:44:39

Enrico Salvatucci 86 5 03:36:56 00:46:07

Enrico Salvatucci 86 Mål 04:24:43 00:47:47

63 Magnus Ravn Andersen RetroSpeed Runners 22 1 00:43:47 00:43:47

Magnus Ravn Andersen RetroSpeed Runners 22 2 01:22:45 00:38:58

Magnus Ravn Andersen RetroSpeed Runners 22 3 02:02:40 00:39:55

Magnus Ravn Andersen RetroSpeed Runners 22 4 02:44:21 00:41:41

Magnus Ravn Andersen RetroSpeed Runners 22 5 03:29:25 00:45:04

Magnus Ravn Andersen RetroSpeed Runners 22 Mål 04:24:47 00:55:22

64 Allan Sørensen 1 1 00:44:07 00:44:07

Allan Sørensen 1 2 01:25:15 00:41:08

Allan Sørensen 1 3 02:07:02 00:41:47

Allan Sørensen 1 4 02:50:16 00:43:14



Allan Sørensen 1 5 03:35:20 00:45:04

Allan Sørensen 1 Mål 04:25:24 00:50:04

65 Rasmus Hjorth 78 1 00:41:30 00:41:30

Rasmus Hjorth 78 2 01:19:52 00:38:22

Rasmus Hjorth 78 3 01:59:44 00:39:52

Rasmus Hjorth 78 4 02:43:26 00:43:42

Rasmus Hjorth 78 5 03:31:45 00:48:19

Rasmus Hjorth 78 Mål 04:25:25 00:53:40

66 Arendt Brühe Borener SV 37 1 00:43:11 00:43:11

Arendt Brühe Borener SV 37 2 01:23:30 00:40:19

Arendt Brühe Borener SV 37 3 02:05:55 00:42:25

Arendt Brühe Borener SV 37 4 02:51:55 00:46:00

Arendt Brühe Borener SV 37 5 03:39:46 00:47:51

Arendt Brühe Borener SV 37 Mål 04:28:28 00:48:42

67 Stefan Sinnavar 23 1 00:42:24 00:42:24

Stefan Sinnavar 23 2 01:22:06 00:39:42

Stefan Sinnavar 23 3 02:03:15 00:41:09

Stefan Sinnavar 23 4 02:48:02 00:44:47

Stefan Sinnavar 23 5 03:39:11 00:51:09

Stefan Sinnavar 23 Mål 04:30:26 00:51:15

68 Frank Hermenau LSG Kassel, Tyskland 19 1 00:42:26 00:42:26

Frank Hermenau LSG Kassel, Tyskland 19 2 01:21:56 00:39:30

Frank Hermenau LSG Kassel, Tyskland 19 3 02:03:00 00:41:04

Frank Hermenau LSG Kassel, Tyskland 19 4 02:49:46 00:46:46

Frank Hermenau LSG Kassel, Tyskland 19 5 03:38:00 00:48:14

Frank Hermenau LSG Kassel, Tyskland 19 Mål 04:32:04 00:54:04

69 Erik Bach 101 1 00:42:12 00:42:12

Erik Bach 101 2 01:21:41 00:39:29

Erik Bach 101 3 02:03:28 00:41:47

Erik Bach 101 4 02:51:28 00:48:00

Erik Bach 101 5 03:44:05 00:52:37

Erik Bach 101 Mål 04:33:16 00:49:11

70 Kristian Ladefoged 26 1 00:41:25 00:41:25

Kristian Ladefoged 26 2 01:20:59 00:39:34

Kristian Ladefoged 26 3 02:01:29 00:40:30

Kristian Ladefoged 26 4 02:45:30 00:44:01

Kristian Ladefoged 26 5 03:38:50 00:53:20

Kristian Ladefoged 26 Mål 04:35:33 00:56:43

71 Bertel Emil Kjær 24 1 00:41:26 00:41:26

Bertel Emil Kjær 24 2 01:21:00 00:39:34

Bertel Emil Kjær 24 3 02:01:30 00:40:30

Bertel Emil Kjær 24 4 02:45:31 00:44:01

Bertel Emil Kjær 24 5 03:38:49 00:53:18

Bertel Emil Kjær 24 Mål 04:35:34 00:56:45

72 Costas Flevas 100 Marathon Club Reading 45 1 00:42:19 00:42:19

Costas Flevas 100 Marathon Club Reading 45 2 01:24:51 00:42:32

Costas Flevas 100 Marathon Club Reading 45 3 02:10:59 00:46:08

Costas Flevas 100 Marathon Club Reading 45 4 02:59:46 00:48:47



Costas Flevas 100 Marathon Club Reading 45 5 03:48:35 00:48:49

Costas Flevas 100 Marathon Club Reading 45 Mål 04:36:44 00:48:09

73 Jakob Skelmose 7 1 00:43:25 00:43:25

Jakob Skelmose 7 2 01:25:08 00:41:43

Jakob Skelmose 7 3 02:07:51 00:42:43

Jakob Skelmose 7 4 02:54:13 00:46:22

Jakob Skelmose 7 5 03:44:46 00:50:33

Jakob Skelmose 7 Mål 04:37:46 00:53:00

74 Mikkel Jørgensen Aarhus 1900 Triathlon 63 1 00:43:26 00:43:26

Mikkel Jørgensen Aarhus 1900 Triathlon 63 2 01:25:09 00:41:43

Mikkel Jørgensen Aarhus 1900 Triathlon 63 3 02:07:52 00:42:43

Mikkel Jørgensen Aarhus 1900 Triathlon 63 4 02:54:14 00:46:22

Mikkel Jørgensen Aarhus 1900 Triathlon 63 5 03:44:44 00:50:30

Mikkel Jørgensen Aarhus 1900 Triathlon 63 Mål 04:37:48 00:53:04

75 Stefan Krämer LSG Kassel, Tyskland 20 1 00:43:10 00:43:10

Stefan Krämer LSG Kassel, Tyskland 20 2 01:23:54 00:40:44

Stefan Krämer LSG Kassel, Tyskland 20 3 02:06:19 00:42:25

Stefan Krämer LSG Kassel, Tyskland 20 4 02:54:02 00:47:43

Stefan Krämer LSG Kassel, Tyskland 20 5 03:46:03 00:52:01

Stefan Krämer LSG Kassel, Tyskland 20 Mål 04:39:45 00:53:42

76 Carsten Dam De 3 tosser 64 1 00:44:09 00:44:09

Carsten Dam De 3 tosser 64 2 01:25:09 00:41:00

Carsten Dam De 3 tosser 64 3 02:10:07 00:44:58

Carsten Dam De 3 tosser 64 4 02:59:17 00:49:10

Carsten Dam De 3 tosser 64 5 03:50:39 00:51:22

Carsten Dam De 3 tosser 64 Mål 04:40:54 00:50:15

77 Christian Nymark Groth 2 1 00:44:20 00:44:20

Christian Nymark Groth 2 2 01:27:39 00:43:19

Christian Nymark Groth 2 3 02:13:23 00:45:44

Christian Nymark Groth 2 4 02:59:16 00:45:53

Christian Nymark Groth 2 5 03:51:38 00:52:22

Christian Nymark Groth 2 Mål 04:42:32 00:50:54

78 Inge Hedenstad Stangeland Ålgård FK, Norge 21 1 00:45:16 00:45:16

Inge Hedenstad Stangeland Ålgård FK, Norge 21 2 01:28:10 00:42:54

Inge Hedenstad Stangeland Ålgård FK, Norge 21 3 02:11:38 00:43:28

Inge Hedenstad Stangeland Ålgård FK, Norge 21 4 02:57:21 00:45:43

Inge Hedenstad Stangeland Ålgård FK, Norge 21 5 03:47:31 00:50:10

Inge Hedenstad Stangeland Ålgård FK, Norge 21 Mål 04:44:23 00:56:52

79 Thomas Mörck 13 1 00:46:04 00:46:04

Thomas Mörck 13 2 01:30:11 00:44:07

Thomas Mörck 13 3 02:15:36 00:45:25

Thomas Mörck 13 4 03:03:25 00:47:49

Thomas Mörck 13 5 03:53:35 00:50:10

Thomas Mörck 13 Mål 04:44:52 00:51:17

80 Frederik Pedersen Thise IF løb i bakkerne 92 1 00:46:08 00:46:08

Frederik Pedersen Thise IF løb i bakkerne 92 2 01:30:15 00:44:07

Frederik Pedersen Thise IF løb i bakkerne 92 3 02:15:45 00:45:30

Frederik Pedersen Thise IF løb i bakkerne 92 4 03:03:27 00:47:42



Frederik Pedersen Thise IF løb i bakkerne 92 5 03:53:40 00:50:13

Frederik Pedersen Thise IF løb i bakkerne 92 Mål 04:44:54 00:51:14

81 Andreas Iversen Aars AKIF 91 1 00:44:50 00:44:50

Andreas Iversen Aars AKIF 91 2 01:30:02 00:45:12

Andreas Iversen Aars AKIF 91 3 02:14:52 00:44:50

Andreas Iversen Aars AKIF 91 4 03:01:06 00:46:14

Andreas Iversen Aars AKIF 91 5 03:51:36 00:50:30

Andreas Iversen Aars AKIF 91 Mål 04:47:27 00:55:51

82 Morten Carsten Hansen 103 1 00:44:53 00:44:53

Morten Carsten Hansen 103 2 01:30:04 00:45:11

Morten Carsten Hansen 103 3 02:14:50 00:44:46

Morten Carsten Hansen 103 4 03:01:03 00:46:13

Morten Carsten Hansen 103 5 03:51:39 00:50:36

Morten Carsten Hansen 103 Mål 04:47:29 00:55:50

83 Jonas Andersen 69 1 00:44:55 00:44:55

Jonas Andersen 69 2 01:30:05 00:45:10

Jonas Andersen 69 3 02:14:53 00:44:48

Jonas Andersen 69 4 03:01:05 00:46:12

Jonas Andersen 69 5 03:51:35 00:50:30

Jonas Andersen 69 Mål 04:47:31 00:55:56

84 Gustav Meldgaard 27 1 00:41:26 00:41:26

Gustav Meldgaard 27 2 01:20:58 00:39:32

Gustav Meldgaard 27 3 02:02:53 00:41:55

Gustav Meldgaard 27 4 02:54:47 00:51:54

Gustav Meldgaard 27 5 03:52:35 00:57:48

Gustav Meldgaard 27 Mål 04:48:52 00:56:17

85 Peter Hazell 94 1 00:44:17 00:44:17

Peter Hazell 94 2 01:27:01 00:42:44

Peter Hazell 94 3 02:11:33 00:44:32

Peter Hazell 94 4 03:01:39 00:50:06

Peter Hazell 94 5 04:01:45 01:00:06

Peter Hazell 94 Mål 05:02:24 01:00:39

86 Kim Pelo Pelo marathon og rejser 56 1 00:51:11 00:51:11

Kim Pelo Pelo marathon og rejser 56 2 01:39:53 00:48:42

Kim Pelo Pelo marathon og rejser 56 3 02:29:26 00:49:33

Kim Pelo Pelo marathon og rejser 56 4 03:19:21 00:49:55

Kim Pelo Pelo marathon og rejser 56 5 04:12:05 00:52:44

Kim Pelo Pelo marathon og rejser 56 Mål 05:03:08 00:51:03

87 Jonathan Christensen 93 1 00:41:40 00:41:40

Jonathan Christensen 93 2 01:23:50 00:42:10

Jonathan Christensen 93 3 02:10:25 00:46:35

Jonathan Christensen 93 4 03:04:31 00:54:06

Jonathan Christensen 93 5 04:07:43 01:03:12

Jonathan Christensen 93 Mål 05:05:03 00:57:20

88 Bjørn Rannestad 51 1 00:48:06 00:48:06

Bjørn Rannestad 51 2 01:33:36 00:45:30

Bjørn Rannestad 51 3 02:22:05 00:48:29

Bjørn Rannestad 51 4 03:16:56 00:54:51



Bjørn Rannestad 51 5 04:10:48 00:53:52

Bjørn Rannestad 51 Mål 05:07:15 00:56:27

89 Bereket Sium 99 1 00:50:23 00:50:23

Bereket Sium 99 2 01:36:06 00:45:43

Bereket Sium 99 3 02:24:18 00:48:12

Bereket Sium 99 4 03:16:59 00:52:41

Bereket Sium 99 5 04:11:28 00:54:29

Bereket Sium 99 Mål 05:09:55 00:58:27

90 Peter Buganski Team Mogensen massage 48 1 00:49:43 00:49:43

Peter Buganski Team Mogensen massage 48 2 01:38:15 00:48:32

Peter Buganski Team Mogensen massage 48 3 02:30:12 00:51:57

Peter Buganski Team Mogensen massage 48 4 03:27:02 00:56:50

Peter Buganski Team Mogensen massage 48 5 04:25:51 00:58:49

Peter Buganski Team Mogensen massage 48 Mål 05:29:53 01:04:02

91 Allan Khoh Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia 9 1 00:49:49 00:49:49

Allan Khoh Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia 9 2 01:40:16 00:50:27

Allan Khoh Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia 9 3 02:37:15 00:56:59

Allan Khoh Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia 9 4 03:42:58 01:05:43

Allan Khoh Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia 9 5 04:48:29 01:05:31

Allan Khoh Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia 9 Mål 05:52:54 01:04:25

DNF Ronni Jacobsen 15 1 00:32:50 00:32:50

Ronni Jacobsen 15 2 01:04:08 00:31:18

Ronni Jacobsen 15 3 01:36:17 00:32:09

Ronni Jacobsen 15 4 02:15:42 00:39:25

DNF Jens Frederik Jensen Aalborg Øst 102

Plac. Damer Marathon Nr Runde Tid Omg tid

1 Ida Marie Hunderup 112 1 00:39:34 00:39:34

Ida Marie Hunderup 112 2 01:16:31 00:36:57

Ida Marie Hunderup 112 3 01:54:36 00:38:05

Ida Marie Hunderup 112 4 02:32:31 00:37:55

Ida Marie Hunderup 112 5 03:11:29 00:38:58

Ida Marie Hunderup 112 Mål 03:49:43 00:38:14

2 Annette Christensen 116 1 00:38:55 00:38:55

Annette Christensen 116 2 01:16:02 00:37:07

Annette Christensen 116 3 01:53:46 00:37:44

Annette Christensen 116 4 02:31:59 00:38:13

Annette Christensen 116 5 03:12:07 00:40:08

Annette Christensen 116 Mål 03:53:51 00:41:44

3 Maia Skytte AKIF 119 1 00:38:09 00:38:09

Maia Skytte AKIF 119 2 01:14:19 00:36:10

Maia Skytte AKIF 119 3 01:52:10 00:37:51

Maia Skytte AKIF 119 4 02:32:19 00:40:09

Maia Skytte AKIF 119 5 03:12:48 00:40:29

Maia Skytte AKIF 119 Mål 03:54:22 00:41:34

4 Lone Ringgaard 124 1 00:44:02 00:44:02

Lone Ringgaard 124 2 01:25:16 00:41:14

Lone Ringgaard 124 3 02:06:56 00:41:40



Lone Ringgaard 124 4 02:47:53 00:40:57

Lone Ringgaard 124 5 03:30:12 00:42:19

Lone Ringgaard 124 Mål 04:13:55 00:43:43

5 Helle Frost Marinussen Klub 100 Marathon 121 1 00:41:48 00:41:48

Helle Frost Marinussen Klub 100 Marathon 121 2 01:22:15 00:40:27

Helle Frost Marinussen Klub 100 Marathon 121 3 02:04:38 00:42:23

Helle Frost Marinussen Klub 100 Marathon 121 4 02:47:57 00:43:19

Helle Frost Marinussen Klub 100 Marathon 121 5 03:32:15 00:44:18

Helle Frost Marinussen Klub 100 Marathon 121 Mål 04:18:23 00:46:08

6 Vibeke Norvin Klub 100 halvmarathon 125 1 00:44:09 00:44:09

Vibeke Norvin Klub 100 halvmarathon 125 2 01:25:13 00:41:04

Vibeke Norvin Klub 100 halvmarathon 125 3 02:06:54 00:41:41

Vibeke Norvin Klub 100 halvmarathon 125 4 02:49:59 00:43:05

Vibeke Norvin Klub 100 halvmarathon 125 5 03:35:17 00:45:18

Vibeke Norvin Klub 100 halvmarathon 125 Mål 04:22:23 00:47:06

7 Puk Jensen Farsø Tri og Trim 114 1 00:46:06 00:46:06

Puk Jensen Farsø Tri og Trim 114 2 01:30:12 00:44:06

Puk Jensen Farsø Tri og Trim 114 3 02:15:37 00:45:25

Puk Jensen Farsø Tri og Trim 114 4 03:03:23 00:47:46

Puk Jensen Farsø Tri og Trim 114 5 03:53:36 00:50:13

Puk Jensen Farsø Tri og Trim 114 Mål 04:44:50 00:51:14

8 Mie Hjul Gudumholms Løbefællesska 118 1 00:46:07 00:46:07

Mie Hjul Gudumholms Løbefællesska 118 2 01:30:13 00:44:06

Mie Hjul Gudumholms Løbefællesska 118 3 02:15:40 00:45:27

Mie Hjul Gudumholms Løbefællesska 118 4 03:03:28 00:47:48

Mie Hjul Gudumholms Løbefællesska 118 5 03:53:38 00:50:10

Mie Hjul Gudumholms Løbefællesska 118 Mål 04:44:51 00:51:13

9 Lotte Krebs 113 1 00:48:29 00:48:29

Lotte Krebs 113 2 01:34:30 00:46:01

Lotte Krebs 113 3 02:21:55 00:47:25

Lotte Krebs 113 4 03:11:33 00:49:38

Lotte Krebs 113 5 04:04:26 00:52:53

Lotte Krebs 113 Mål 04:58:26 00:54:00

10 Miriam Bierbaum Klub 100 1/2 120 1 00:50:21 00:50:21

Miriam Bierbaum Klub 100 1/2 120 2 01:37:38 00:47:17

Miriam Bierbaum Klub 100 1/2 120 3 02:27:07 00:49:29

Miriam Bierbaum Klub 100 1/2 120 4 03:18:47 00:51:40

Miriam Bierbaum Klub 100 1/2 120 5 04:09:56 00:51:09

Miriam Bierbaum Klub 100 1/2 120 Mål 05:02:20 00:52:24

11 Bente Morild Klub 100 Marathon 115 1 00:50:19 00:50:19

Bente Morild Klub 100 Marathon 115 2 01:37:35 00:47:16

Bente Morild Klub 100 Marathon 115 3 02:27:05 00:49:30

Bente Morild Klub 100 Marathon 115 4 03:18:45 00:51:40

Bente Morild Klub 100 Marathon 115 5 04:09:57 00:51:12

Bente Morild Klub 100 Marathon 115 Mål 05:02:21 00:52:24

12 Maria Hedegaard Klub 100 Marathon 122 1 00:51:14 00:51:14

Maria Hedegaard Klub 100 Marathon 122 2 01:39:55 00:48:41

Maria Hedegaard Klub 100 Marathon 122 3 02:29:28 00:49:33



Maria Hedegaard Klub 100 Marathon 122 4 03:19:22 00:49:54

Maria Hedegaard Klub 100 Marathon 122 5 04:12:02 00:52:40

Maria Hedegaard Klub 100 Marathon 122 Mål 05:03:07 00:51:05

13 Maj-britt Hansen Klub 100 Marathon 117 1 00:51:13 00:51:13

Maj-britt Hansen Klub 100 Marathon 117 2 01:39:54 00:48:41

Maj-britt Hansen Klub 100 Marathon 117 3 02:29:27 00:49:33

Maj-britt Hansen Klub 100 Marathon 117 4 03:19:19 00:49:52

Maj-britt Hansen Klub 100 Marathon 117 5 04:12:04 00:52:45

Maj-britt Hansen Klub 100 Marathon 117 Mål 05:03:09 00:51:05


